	
	Accords
	Homophones
	Sons
	Mots d’usage courant
	TOTAL

	
	/11
	/1,5
	/3,5
	/8
	/24

	AGRANE Gwenaëlle
	
	
	
	
	

	ARYOUBI Mohcine
	
	
	
	
	

	BELLANGER Justin
	
	
	
	
	

	BRACHET Valentin
	
	
	
	
	

	BREUIL Lennie
	
	
	
	
	

	COLS Damien
	
	
	
	
	

	CUISINIER-AUBIGNAC Léa
	
	
	
	
	

	DEZILLIE Jade
	
	
	
	
	

	DUBOUCHET Léa
	
	
	
	
	

	FLANDIN Cassandra
	
	
	
	
	

	JARRIGE Jessy
	
	
	
	
	

	JARRIGE Mélanie
	
	
	
	
	

	LAGER Maëva
	
	
	
	
	

	LEBLOND Chloé
	
	
	
	
	

	LEGER Julien
	
	
	
	
	

	MONTAGNE Hugo
	
	
	
	
	

	OLIVE Coralie
	
	
	
	
	

	PLANQUE Violaine
	
	
	
	
	

	RAYNAUD Lola
	
	
	
	
	

	ROUX Emilie
	
	
	
	
	

	SIRIEIX Valentine
	
	
	
	
	

	THIBAULT Valentine
	
	
	
	
	

	TURC Baptiste
	
	
	
	
	

	VACHER Justine
	
	
	
	
	

	WIPLIEZ Marcorel
	
	
	
	
	

	ZARADZKI Rahel
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



